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Budget & Finance Committee Departmental Presentations

Date
1/31/2022

2/7/2022

2/14/2022

2/22/2022

2/28/2022

3/7/2022

3/14/2022

3/21/2022

Departments Presenting
Emergency Communications Center (ECC)
Human Resources

Fire Department
Police Department

Public Services
Buildings & Inspections
City Planning & Engagement

Recreation
Office of Environment & Sustainability (OES)
Citizen Complaint Authority (CCA)

Department of Transportation & Engineering (DOTE)
Finance

Department of Community & Economic Development (DCED)

Department of Economic Inclusion (DEI)

Cincinnati Health Department
Law
Enterprise Technology Solutions (ETS)

Greater Cincinnati Water Works (GCWW)
Stormwater Management Utility (SMU)

Metropolitan Sewer District (MSD)
Parks



