## **Budget & Finance Committee Departmental Presentations**

<b>Day</b> Monday	Date 1/31/2022	Departments Presenting Emergency Communications Center (ECC) Human Resources
Monday	2/7/2022	Fire Department Police Department
Monday	2/14/2022	Public Services Buildings & Inspections City Planning & Engagement
Tuesday	2/22/2022	Recreation Office of Environment & Sustainability (OES) Citizen Complaint Authority (CCA)
Monday	2/28/2022	Department of Transportation & Engineering (DOTE) Finance Department of Community & Economic Development (DCED) Department of Economic Inclusion (DEI)
Monday	3/7/2022	Cincinnati Health Department Law Enterprise Technology Solutions (ETS)
Monday	3/14/2022	Greater Cincinnati Water Works (GCWW) Stormwater Management Utility (SMU)
Monday	3/21/2022	Metropolitan Sewer District (MSD) Parks